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TABLE 3: Regional General Permits For Public Projects

—1County Boundaries

03060104
103060105

1 03060106 M iddle Savannah

03060108
703060109
103060201

03060202

03060203
03060204
103070101
e 03070102
103070103
03070104
103070105
03070106
03070107

03070201
103070202
103070203

03070204

03110103
103110201
03110202
103110203
103110204
03120002
103120003
103130002

03130003
103130004

03130005
mm 03130006
103130007
— 103130008
103130009
103130010
—03150108

Broad
Little River

Brier

Lower Savannah
Upper Ogeechee
Lower Ogeechee

Canoochee

Ogeechee Coastal

Upper Oconee

Lower Oconee
Upper Ocmulgee
Lower Ocmulgee
Little Ocmulgee
Altamaha

Ohoopee
Satilla
Little Satilla

Cumberland-St. Simons

St. M arys

Aucilla
Upper Suwannee
Alapaha

W ithlacoochee
Little River-W ithlacoochee

Upper Ochlockonee

Lower Ochlocknee

Middle Chattahoochee-Lake Harding

Middle Chattahoochee-W alter F. George Reservoir
Lower Chattahoochee

Upper Flint
Middle Flint

Kinchafoonee-Muckalee

Lower Flint

Ichawaynochaway

Spring

Upper Tallapoosa

Watersheds with Maximum of 10 Acres of
Cumulative Wetland Impact using RGPs

Encl 7 to Encl 1
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